
Credit Card Authorization
SENIOR LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

IMPORTANT: You must currently have an active state license with a Life line of authority in order to write business
with Senior Life. If you do not have an active license or a Life line of authority, please visit www.nipr.com.

JUST IN TIME STATES & APPOINTMENT FEES
Appointment  fees listed below are a one-time fee which are charged to your account

when the first  policy issues in one of the states listed below.

REQUIRED STATE APPOINTMENT FEES
The following states must have the appointment fee PAID UPFRONT before you  are able to write business in the state.

You must still be actively licensed in any of the states selected below in order for us to process your appointment.

$0.00

Agent Name :

Phone Number:

Agent Number :

Date:

Sub Total:
3.5% Convenience Fee:

Total:
Credit Card Transactions

I,                                                                                (cardholder only) Hereby authorize to Senior Life Insurance Company to
charge my         VISA        MC(choose one) as payment for the above fee(s), Including the 3.5% convenience fee.

TOTAL CHARGE $                           Credit Card Account #:                                                                                                                     
Cardholder Name as it appears on Credit Card:                                                                                                                                        
Security Code:                         (three digits found on the back of your credit card)         Exp. Date:                                             
Billing Address:                                                                                                                   Zip Code:                                                                
Cardholder Signature:                                                                                                                       (To be signed by cardholder only)

Fax or Email your completed form to
Licensing@srlife.net  or (229)299- 9987 CCAFLD4.13.22

$17.25$7.25

FL  Florida (State Fee)
FL  Florida (County Fee)

$61.98
$6.20


